

Sessions Case No. 10(06)2009
CIS- 87 of 2017

Present: Sri Gautam Kumar Nag, Additional Sessions Judge, FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia
J.O. Code: WB01033:
Order No: 24 dated: 13.08.2025:

Today is fixed for evidence.
Sole accused on C/Bail is present before the Court by filing hazira.
No witness has been produced by the prosecution.
The case is adjourned accordingly.
Fix **10.03.2026** for evidence.
Prosecution is directed to produce the witnesses accordingly.
Accused person on C/Bail is as before.

Dictated & Corrected
by me
Sd/- G.K. Nag
Additional Sessions Judge
FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia